
Pos 

MK 1000 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 

Phoenix 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

21 
210 
237 

159 

155 
272 
190 
198 
67 

131 
111 
139 
120 
247 
219 
148 
173 
147 

7 
203 
217 
262 
266 
212 
118 
144 
129 
126 
195 

121 
152 
177 
186 
157 

Name 

LOVÁSZI Tibor 
SIPOS Tibor 
BRANDT Róbert 

VÍGH György 

BARTA László 
HEDLI István 
BÓCZ István 
KOVÁCS Ferenc 
BÓNA Szilárd 
SZARKA Gábor 
NOVÁK Norbert 
KATONA Zoltán 
VIDÁKOVICS Tamás 
NINO Kuduzovic 
PAPP Tamás 
MIRJA Tapajner 
AGÁRDI Zoltán 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
SZÁSZ Attila 
TIMÁR János 
ARNOLD Tamás 
SZAJKOVICS István 
FERENCZ Zoltán 
KRISTÓF Szilárd 
KOVÁCS Zoltán 
SZALAI József 
PAJAK Péter 
ALEKSANDER Jovic 
KASZÁS Tamás 

ENYINGI Tamás 
HORVÁTH Tamás 
ZELJKO Novina 
HARIS Endre 
TÓTH Balázs 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SLO 
HUN 
SLO 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SLO 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
SLO 
HUN 
HUN 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 

4 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:06.931 
2:12.327 
2:13.700 

2:11.458 

2:02.760 
2:00.797 
2:03.571 
2:03.619 
2:03.908 
2:05.053 
2:05.336 
2:05.384 
2:06.473 
2:06.341 
2:06.213 
2:06.890 
2:07.527 
2:09.389 
2:09.102 
2:08.990 
2:09.712 
2:12.092 
2:12.240 
2:11.328 
2:17.077 
2:17.532 
2:16.973 
2:11.932 
2:16.862 

2:10.352 

Total Tm 

15:06.820 
15:50.642 
16:06.623 

9:30.068 

14:30.569 
14:30.573 
14:36.269 
14:36.732 
14:38.936 
14:48.167 
14:58.449 
14:58.495 
15:02.154 
15:02.688 
15:02.838 
15:06.077 
15:11.373 
15:27.123 
15:27.369 
15:32.090 
15:43.132 
15:44.333 
15:44.652 
15:54.980 
16:18.540 
16:23.181 
16:25.816 
16:33.163 
16:33.245 

17:35.223 

Diff 

43.822 
59.803 

DNF 

0.004 
5.700 
6.163 
8.367 

17.598 
27.880 
27.926 
31.585 
32.119 
32.269 
35.508 
40.804 
56.554 
56.800 

1:01.521 
1:12.563 
1:13.764 
1:14.083 
1:24.411 
1:47.971 
1:52.612 
1:55.247 
2:02.594 
2:02.676 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

43.822 
15.981 

0.004 
5.696 
0.463 
2.204 
9.231 

10.282 
0.046 
3.659 
0.534 
0.150 
3.239 
5.296 

15.750 
0.246 
4.721 

11.042 
1.201 
0.319 

10.328 
23.560 
4.641 
2.635 
7.347 
0.082 

Class 

MK 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 

MK 1000 

Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 

Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 
Phoenix 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.004 

Avg. Speed 

137,207 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.797 

Best Speed 

141,262 

Best Lap by 

272 - HEDLI István 

Printed: 2016.06.17. 17:11:26 

Zsűri Elnök: Kovács Zoltán 

Versenyigazgató: Bonczó Balázs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

Magyar Gyors.Motoros Kupa/Phoenix Kupa 

2016.06.17 

OFFICIAL RESULT Phoenix Kupa 1000/ MK 1000  

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:12:30 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2016.06.17. 15:00 


